


Tue 12 Nov * WIMBLEDGN New wlmhledon Theatre
0844 871 7646 www.atgticket.com/wimbledon

Wed 13 Nov » GATESHEAD Sage Gateshead
0191 443 4661 www.sagegateshead.com

Thu 14 Nov » COVENTRY Warwick Arts Centre
024 7652 4524 www.warwickartscentre.co.uk

Sat 16 Nov » MALVERN Forum Theatre
01684 892277 www.malvern-theatres.co.uk

Sun 17 Nov * BROMLEY Churchill Theatre
08448 717 620 www.atgtickets.com/bromiey

Wed 20 Nov = OXFORD New Theatre
0844 871 3020 www.atgtickets.com/oxford

Thu 21 Nov « BIRMINGHAM New Alexandra Theatre
0844 871 3011 www.atgtickets.com/birmingham

Fri 22 Nov » CROYDON Fairfield Halls
020 8688 9291 www.fairfield.co.uk

Sat 23 Nov » TORQUAY Princess Theatre
0844 871 3023 www.atgtickets.com/torquay

Sun 24 Nov * BRIGHTON Theatre Royal
0844 871 7650 www.atgtickets.com/brighton

Mon 25 Nov » MILTON KEYNES Theatre
0844 871 7652 ‘wwuw.atgtickets.com/milton keynes

. Booking fees may apply
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